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UINUTES OF T4E MRETING OF THE STATE
vyl HIGHYAY COMYISSION OF VIRGTNTA,IN
CHARLOTTESVILLE, JANDARY 29,1929,

On the merning of Januwry 2%th, 1529, the Gtate Highway Comadz-
slon aomeimting of Memars. H. 3. Shirloy, Comwlisrioner, ¥ade H. Yapele, deore-
tary, Hugh H. Smroul, snd H, 8, Gllmer, met in Charlotiesvills, virginia, amd
hald = public Kemring on the Tentetive Allosation of Funde for the Culpaper,
Staunton and Lynchburg Dlstriote.

The mesting waa oallsd to order by the Commipsiomer,

After hearing all thows who wished to be beard in regard to the
tentuiive alloontions the Comwinaion held a business mesting end trnammoted
tha following businsgaa

Moved by Me. Bproul, ssconded by Mr. (Hlmer, that the contract
For the conetruction of .321 mlle 1B Foot Faterbound Masadem, Houte 14, Fro=-
jact 383<E, Wamt of Jaakoon Eivar, be msardst to the low bidder, Hall and
Witehell, Kepwlek, Virginla, at thelr bid of ¥5,668.50, and that LR addition-
al be ast aside %o oover the sost of engineering and addiiicnal work and §200.00
for detour, making a total of spproximately £5,000.00 chargosble to this Froe
jool. Motion tarried.

Moved by Mr. Mapels, seconded by Mr. Sproul, that the teniative
allocation of funds for the Culpeper, Staunton andé Lynehburg Diatricts ba ocm=
firmed with the shanges zotadl
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Imterest on Robgrtaon Act Loanm ..
Amgupt Aveilable to Frojeots e...e #1,157,25%.00
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HCUIE QJOUTR ZESTCNATION AU
18 18 Lovingeton = Houth 4 B88,000.00
28 28  Route 18 = Albemarla County Line 45,000,00
14 14  Snowden - Want 20,000.00
32 32  Alphe -~ Dillwyn 25 ,000,00
14 14 Ghatham - South 151[255!0‘-"
18 18  Lynshburg - Borth 230,000.00
14 14  Danville - Horth Garoling Linma 60,000.00
13 13 Buckingham C.H, - 3prouces Corner 20,000,00
13 12 Cumbarlasmd G,H, — Sprouces Corae 125,000,006
305 305  Worsham"s Cornar -~ tanpden Sidway 10,000.00
13 158 Bridge st Brooknaal 125,000,000
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LYNCHBURG DISTHICT ~ CONTINUED

DESIGMNATTON

Knysrille - Brookneml

Souith Bagton - Duffale Gprings
Pridgs at Clty Limita of Lymshburg
Rowts 10 towards Vera

¥, 7, CULFEPER DISTRICT
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Amourt dwmilable to Pl'ﬂi‘]-ﬂtl aw ll,ﬂﬂ <00

Buskland - Tarrenton
Sparryville - FPage County Line
Sparryvills - Exst

District of Columbia Line - Alaxawdrig
Caolpaper = Route 36
Gordonsville - Wagt

Coveavills = YNarth

Tyson's Corzer - Test
Intersection Bouts 41 = Bouth
Hopslyn - Waat

Blusment - Purgsllyvilla

Routs 21 Bauth East (Glebe Romd}

20, 8, STAUNTON LTSTRIOT
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RESTGRAYTCY
Etwunton -~ Bouth
Bridgss betwesn Monierey and Stsunton
Wost Virginia Line towsrds Mentersy
Enyfinld - Winohaeter
Barzy's Farry Bridge

96,

AMOUN]

$ 103,200.00
100, 000..00
1,800.00
50400000
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80,500,00
120,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
5,000.00
59,285.00
0, 00000
53,200,00
40,000,00

AMNOUNT

§ 35,000.00
25, 000,00
3.20,000,00
130, 000,00
140,000,00
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ROUIE RODTE FESTGHATION AMOUNY,
A3 i Rocklogham County Lina - Horth ¢ lﬂqwﬁ-m
55 313  Strasburg - Riverton 20,000.00
804 338 Millbore Springe - Warm Springe 90,000 200
1y 17 Swift Run Gap -~ Gresza Soumby Line S 000.00
33 33  Hprrisonburg - 3tsunton 100,000.0¢
Lk kX Frederick County Lina = Woodetook 110,000,00
37 ¥ Berryvills = Gaylord $1,000,00
L1 251 Berryviile = Shenandawh Rirver 20,000.00
37 37 Bereyvilla - Tuahastar 10,000.00
14 14  Buene Weitw = South and Tewst 128,000,000

Motion oarrieds.

There being no further businsss the meeiing adjourned.

AFFROVED =

Comnd ssd orTe /

ATTHATED -

Lol I

Beurutury,



